
Data di 
Nascita

1 DI PAOLO VITTORIA 14/12/2012 ASD ATERNUM                  9,60              9,40              9,60 28,600 
2 DI MUZIO SARA 21/11/2012 ASD ATERNUM                  9,40              9,60              9,60 28,600 
3 STEFANELLI ASIA 17/12/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  9,10              9,40              9,80 28,300 
4 DI PAOLO VIRGINIA 10/09/2010 ASD ATERNUM                  9,50              9,20              9,55 28,250 
5 PINTARELLI VITTORIA 14/03/2010 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT                  9,40              9,30              9,55 28,250 
6 LA SPINA ALESSIA MARIA 08/09/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS                  9,20              9,40              9,60 28,200 
7 FOPPOLI ANNALISA 25/07/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,30              9,20              9,60 28,100 
8 ZAMBONI SARA 15/08/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,30              9,10              9,70 28,100 
9 VASSALLO SOFIA 30/11/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,90              9,30              9,80 28,000 
10 ZILLI ALESSIA 05/08/2011 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,50              9,00              9,50 28,000 
11 BONOMETTI EMMA 22/02/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,10              9,30              9,50 27,900 
12 MAIA CLARISSA 01/02/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  9,00              9,10              9,75 27,850 
13 MILESI CATERINA 12/02/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,10              9,20              9,55 27,850 
14 MUCIGNAT VITTORIA 08/08/2012 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,40              9,00              9,40 27,800 
15 VITALI GIOIA 28/04/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  9,20              9,20              9,40 27,800 
16 MANENTI ANNA 30/06/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,10              9,20              9,45 27,750 
17 RAMBAUDI AMBER 08/09/2010 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,00              9,00              9,70 27,700 
18 FRATTA LUNA 15/09/2012 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,20              8,90              9,50 27,600 
19 DODOLI GLORIA 28/07/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  9,10              8,70              9,70 27,500 
20 PINTO MATILDE 16/06/2012 GYM ART 2014                  9,30              8,60              9,55 27,450 
21 PIASER MARTA 23/03/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,20              8,80              9,45 27,450 
22 MASCIOPINTO FLORIDIA 27/12/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  9,00              9,20              9,25 27,450 
23 SCARPONI GIORGIA 01/06/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  9,10              8,80              9,55 27,450 
24 RIZZO LINDA 20/03/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,90              9,20              9,35 27,450 
25 PROTO SOFIA MARIA 15/08/2012 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,10              9,00              9,30 27,400 
26 MUSSO NETO VITTORIA 23/06/2012 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,30              8,80              9,30 27,400 
27 PETRUCCI SOFIA 22/04/2012 ASD ATERNUM                  8,90              9,10              9,40 27,400 
28 MOMETTI CHLOE 10/12/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  9,20              9,10              9,10 27,400 
29 CUELLAS LUCIA 05/08/2011 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,60              8,40              9,40 27,400 
30 BELLOMI CRISTINA 10/04/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,40              8,40              9,60 27,400 
31 SALVI SOFIA 05/03/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,50              8,60              9,30 27,400 
32 VERMI GIULIA 22/10/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  9,50              8,60              9,20 27,300 
33 CAMPETTI ZOE 28/04/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 8,80              9,00              9,50 27,300 
34 STOCCO CAMILLA 31/12/2011 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,30              8,60              9,40 27,300 
35 BASSETTI NOEMI 21/08/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  9,40              8,30              9,50 27,200 
36 MARINI MORGANA 11/04/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,10              8,80              9,30 27,200 
37 RUSSO SOFIA 11/04/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,20              8,80              9,20 27,200 
38 TAVOLAZZI REBECCA 17/06/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,60              8,30              9,30 27,200 
39 PISTOR IRIS LUCIA 12/01/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS                  9,30              8,60              9,30 27,200 
40 COLOMBI ELISA 06/04/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,00              8,90              9,20 27,100 
41 BODO COSTANZA 13/01/2011 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,80              9,00              9,25 27,050 
42 PARA MARGHERITA 25/05/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  8,70              9,00              9,30 27,000 
43 VALENTI MATILDE 26/12/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  8,90              8,50              9,50 26,900 
44 OLIVA GRETA 21/05/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  8,90              8,40              9,50 26,800 
45 D`ANDREA SOFIA 01/02/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,70              8,70              9,35 26,750 
46 CARAMIA GAIA 24/05/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  8,60              8,50              9,60 26,700 
47 RAMELLA LIA 08/04/2011 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,10              8,10              9,50 26,700 
48 FEDRIZZI CARLOTTA 28/02/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  9,30              8,20              9,15 26,650 
49 FERRARI ALICE 01/09/2010 GYM ART 2014                  8,90              8,00              9,75 26,650 
50 PAGLIERO CAROLA 09/03/2010 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO                  8,90              8,50              9,20 26,600 
51 MORELLI NOEMI 02/06/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,00              9,10              9,45 26,550 
52 DE  CATA ELISA 29/08/2011 GYM ART 2014                  8,70              8,60              9,20 26,500 
53 PICCOLO VALENTINA 27/01/2012 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,70              8,60              9,00 26,300 
54 DAVÌ LAURA 20/01/2012 GYM ART 2014                  9,00              7,80              9,50 26,300 
55 FANELLI ELENA 06/09/2010 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,40              8,60              9,05 26,050 
56 MAZZURANA SOFIA 07/05/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,90              7,40              9,40 25,700 
57 ZANONI ELENA 25/01/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  9,00              7,20              9,45 25,650 
58 RAGGINI ILARIA 25/03/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,90              7,70              9,05 25,650 
59 DE  CATA EMMA 22/07/2010 GYM ART 2014                  8,60              7,50              9,50 25,600 
60 GERVASI GIADA 17/07/2012 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,80              7,50              9,10 25,400 
61 CREMASCHI ANNA 22/06/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,70              7,60              9,00 25,300 
62 BARATTI SARA 10/06/2012 GYM ART 2014                  8,00              7,80              9,30 25,100 
63 GREGORELLI LUCIA 01/03/2010 ASD ATERNUM                  9,30              6,30              9,40 25,000 
64 BOCCA CORSICO PICCOLINOMARGHERITA 09/10/2010 GYM ART 2014                  9,00              6,30              9,45 24,750 
65 MUCCIOLI LUNA 12/07/2012 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  7,40              7,50              9,30 24,200 
66 CALISTI CHIARA 26/10/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  8,60              4,40              9,60 22,600 
67 FASSINA AGATA MARIA 10/08/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  7,90              6,10              6,70 20,700 
68 FAVAGROSSA TECLA 14/06/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
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Data di 
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1 CUELLAS LUCIA 05/08/2011 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,600 
2 TAVOLAZZI REBECCA 17/06/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
3 VERMI GIULIA 22/10/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,500 
4 ZILLI ALESSIA 05/08/2011 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,500 
5 SALVI SOFIA 05/03/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
6 DI PAOLO VIRGINIA 10/09/2010 ASD ATERNUM 9,500 
7 MUCIGNAT VITTORIA 08/08/2012 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,400 
8 BASSETTI NOEMI 21/08/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,400 
9 BELLOMI CRISTINA 10/04/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
10 PINTARELLI VITTORIA 14/03/2010 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,400 
11 FOPPOLI ANNALISA 25/07/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
12 MUSSO NETO VITTORIA 23/06/2012 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
13 PINTO MATILDE 16/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 9,300 
14 FEDRIZZI CARLOTTA 28/02/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,300 
15 STOCCO CAMILLA 31/12/2011 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,300 
16 ZAMBONI SARA 15/08/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
17 GREGORELLI LUCIA 01/03/2010 ASD ATERNUM 9,300 
18 PISTOR IRIS LUCIA 12/01/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,300 
19 FRATTA LUNA 15/09/2012 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,200 
20 VITALI GIOIA 28/04/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,200 
21 PIASER MARTA 23/03/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,200 
22 MOMETTI CHLOE 10/12/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,200 
23 RUSSO SOFIA 11/04/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
24 LA SPINA ALESSIA MARIA 08/09/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,200 
25 PROTO SOFIA MARIA 15/08/2012 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,100 
26 BONOMETTI EMMA 22/02/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
27 DODOLI GLORIA 28/07/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,100 
28 MARINI MORGANA 11/04/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,100 
29 RAMELLA LIA 08/04/2011 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,100 
30 MANENTI ANNA 30/06/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
31 SCARPONI GIORGIA 01/06/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,100 
32 MILESI CATERINA 12/02/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
33 COLOMBI ELISA 06/04/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
34 ZANONI ELENA 25/01/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,000 
35 DAVÌ LAURA 20/01/2012 GYM ART 2014 9,000 
36 MAIA CLARISSA 01/02/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,000 
37 MASCIOPINTO FLORIDIA 27/12/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,000 
38 BOCCA CORSICO PICCOLINOMARGHERITA 09/10/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,000 
39 RAMBAUDI AMBER 08/09/2010 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
40 OLIVA GRETA 21/05/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,900 
41 MAZZURANA SOFIA 07/05/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,900 
42 PETRUCCI SOFIA 22/04/2012 ASD ATERNUM 8,900 
43 VALENTI MATILDE 26/12/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,900 
44 VASSALLO SOFIA 30/11/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
45 FERRARI ALICE 01/09/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,900 
46 RAGGINI ILARIA 25/03/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,900 
47 RIZZO LINDA 20/03/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,900 
48 PAGLIERO CAROLA 09/03/2010 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 8,900 
49 GERVASI GIADA 17/07/2012 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,800 
50 CAMPETTI ZOE 28/04/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,800 
51 BODO COSTANZA 13/01/2011 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 8,800 
52 CREMASCHI ANNA 22/06/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
53 PARA MARGHERITA 25/05/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,700 
54 PICCOLO VALENTINA 27/01/2012 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,700 
55 DE  CATA ELISA 29/08/2011 GYM ART 2014 8,700 
56 D`ANDREA SOFIA 01/02/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,700 
57 CALISTI CHIARA 26/10/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,600 
58 CARAMIA GAIA 24/05/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,600 
59 DE  CATA EMMA 22/07/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,600 
60 FANELLI ELENA 06/09/2010 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,400 
61 BARATTI SARA 10/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,000 
62 MORELLI NOEMI 02/06/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,000 
63 FASSINA AGATA MARIA 10/08/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,900 
64 MUCCIOLI LUNA 12/07/2012 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,400 
65 FAVAGROSSA TECLA 14/06/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
66 COMAND GLORIA 04/05/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 0,000 
67
68
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1 LA SPINA ALESSIA MARIA 08/09/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,400 
2 BONOMETTI EMMA 22/02/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
3 VASSALLO SOFIA 30/11/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
4 PINTARELLI VITTORIA 14/03/2010 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,300 
5 FOPPOLI ANNALISA 25/07/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
6 VITALI GIOIA 28/04/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,200 
7 MASCIOPINTO FLORIDIA 27/12/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,200 
8 DI PAOLO VIRGINIA 10/09/2010 ASD ATERNUM 9,200 
9 MANENTI ANNA 30/06/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
10 RIZZO LINDA 20/03/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,200 
11 MILESI CATERINA 12/02/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
12 PETRUCCI SOFIA 22/04/2012 ASD ATERNUM 9,100 
13 MOMETTI CHLOE 10/12/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,100 
14 ZAMBONI SARA 15/08/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
15 MORELLI NOEMI 02/06/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,100 
16 MAIA CLARISSA 01/02/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,100 
17 PROTO SOFIA MARIA 15/08/2012 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,000 
18 MUCIGNAT VITTORIA 08/08/2012 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,000 
19 PARA MARGHERITA 25/05/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,000 
20 CAMPETTI ZOE 28/04/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,000 
21 ZILLI ALESSIA 05/08/2011 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,000 
22 BODO COSTANZA 13/01/2011 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
23 RAMBAUDI AMBER 08/09/2010 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
24 FRATTA LUNA 15/09/2012 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,900 
25 COLOMBI ELISA 06/04/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
26 MUSSO NETO VITTORIA 23/06/2012 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,800 
27 PIASER MARTA 23/03/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,800 
28 MARINI MORGANA 11/04/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,800 
29 RUSSO SOFIA 11/04/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,800 
30 SCARPONI GIORGIA 01/06/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,800 
31 DODOLI GLORIA 28/07/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,700 
32 D`ANDREA SOFIA 01/02/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,700 
33 VERMI GIULIA 22/10/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,600 
34 PINTO MATILDE 16/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,600 
35 PICCOLO VALENTINA 27/01/2012 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,600 
36 STOCCO CAMILLA 31/12/2011 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,600 
37 DE  CATA ELISA 29/08/2011 GYM ART 2014 8,600 
38 SALVI SOFIA 05/03/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
39 FANELLI ELENA 06/09/2010 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,600 
40 PISTOR IRIS LUCIA 12/01/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 8,600 
41 CARAMIA GAIA 24/05/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,500 
42 VALENTI MATILDE 26/12/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,500 
43 PAGLIERO CAROLA 09/03/2010 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 8,500 
44 OLIVA GRETA 21/05/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,400 
45 CUELLAS LUCIA 05/08/2011 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,400 
46 BELLOMI CRISTINA 10/04/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,400 
47 BASSETTI NOEMI 21/08/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,300 
48 TAVOLAZZI REBECCA 17/06/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,300 
49 FEDRIZZI CARLOTTA 28/02/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,200 
50 RAMELLA LIA 08/04/2011 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 8,100 
51 FERRARI ALICE 01/09/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,000 
52 BARATTI SARA 10/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 7,800 
53 DAVÌ LAURA 20/01/2012 GYM ART 2014 7,800 
54 RAGGINI ILARIA 25/03/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,700 
55 CREMASCHI ANNA 22/06/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,600 
56 GERVASI GIADA 17/07/2012 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 7,500 
57 MUCCIOLI LUNA 12/07/2012 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,500 
58 DE  CATA EMMA 22/07/2010 GYM ART 2014 7,500 
59 MAZZURANA SOFIA 07/05/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,400 
60 ZANONI ELENA 25/01/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,200 
61 BOCCA CORSICO PICCOLINOMARGHERITA 09/10/2010 GYM ART 2014 6,300 
62 GREGORELLI LUCIA 01/03/2010 ASD ATERNUM 6,300 
63 FASSINA AGATA MARIA 10/08/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 6,100 
64 CALISTI CHIARA 26/10/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 4,400 
65 FAVAGROSSA TECLA 14/06/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
66 COMAND GLORIA 04/05/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 0,000 
67
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1 MAIA CLARISSA 01/02/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,750 
2 ZAMBONI SARA 15/08/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,700 
3 DODOLI GLORIA 28/07/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,700 
4 CARAMIA GAIA 24/05/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,600 
5 BELLOMI CRISTINA 10/04/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
6 LA SPINA ALESSIA MARIA 08/09/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,600 
7 MILESI CATERINA 12/02/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,550 
8 FRATTA LUNA 15/09/2012 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,500 
9 OLIVA GRETA 21/05/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,500 
10 CAMPETTI ZOE 28/04/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,500 
11 BONOMETTI EMMA 22/02/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
12 RAMELLA LIA 08/04/2011 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,500 
13 MAZZURANA SOFIA 07/05/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,400 
14 VITALI GIOIA 28/04/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,400 
15 PETRUCCI SOFIA 22/04/2012 ASD ATERNUM 9,400 
16 VALENTI MATILDE 26/12/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,400 
17 VASSALLO SOFIA 30/11/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
18 CUELLAS LUCIA 05/08/2011 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,400 
19 PINTARELLI VITTORIA 14/03/2010 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,400 
20 FOPPOLI ANNALISA 25/07/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,350 
21 PROTO SOFIA MARIA 15/08/2012 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,300 
22 MUCIGNAT VITTORIA 08/08/2012 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,300 
23 MUCCIOLI LUNA 12/07/2012 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,300 
24 BARATTI SARA 10/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 9,300 
25 PARA MARGHERITA 25/05/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,300 
26 BASSETTI NOEMI 21/08/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,300 
27 MANENTI ANNA 30/06/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
28 TAVOLAZZI REBECCA 17/06/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
29 SCARPONI GIORGIA 01/06/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,300 
30 DI PAOLO VIRGINIA 10/09/2010 ASD ATERNUM 9,250 
31 RAMBAUDI AMBER 08/09/2010 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,250 
32 CALISTI CHIARA 26/10/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,200 
33 DAVÌ LAURA 20/01/2012 GYM ART 2014 9,200 
34 RUSSO SOFIA 11/04/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
35 SALVI SOFIA 05/03/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
36 BODO COSTANZA 13/01/2011 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
37 DE  CATA EMMA 22/07/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,200 
38 PAGLIERO CAROLA 09/03/2010 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 9,200 
39 COLOMBI ELISA 06/04/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
40 ZILLI ALESSIA 05/08/2011 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,100 
41 BOCCA CORSICO PICCOLINOMARGHERITA 09/10/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,100 
42 RIZZO LINDA 20/03/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,100 
43 GREGORELLI LUCIA 01/03/2010 ASD ATERNUM 9,100 
44 VERMI GIULIA 22/10/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,000 
45 MUSSO NETO VITTORIA 23/06/2012 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
46 PICCOLO VALENTINA 27/01/2012 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,000 
47 STOCCO CAMILLA 31/12/2011 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,000 
48 MORELLI NOEMI 02/06/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,000 
49 FERRARI ALICE 01/09/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,000 
50 ZANONI ELENA 25/01/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,900 
51 PISTOR IRIS LUCIA 12/01/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 8,900 
52 PIASER MARTA 23/03/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,800 
53 FEDRIZZI CARLOTTA 28/02/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,800 
54 DE  CATA ELISA 29/08/2011 GYM ART 2014 8,800 
55 PINTO MATILDE 16/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,700 
56 MOMETTI CHLOE 10/12/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,500 
57 D`ANDREA SOFIA 01/02/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,500 
58 GERVASI GIADA 17/07/2012 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,400 
59 CREMASCHI ANNA 22/06/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,400 
60 MARINI MORGANA 11/04/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,400 
61 RAGGINI ILARIA 25/03/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,400 
62 FANELLI ELENA 06/09/2010 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,200 
63 FASSINA AGATA MARIA 10/08/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 6,700 
64 FAVAGROSSA TECLA 14/06/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
65 MASCIOPINTO FLORIDIA 27/12/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
66 COMAND GLORIA 04/05/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 0,000 
67
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1 VASSALLO SOFIA 30/11/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,800 
2 FERRARI ALICE 01/09/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,750 
3 DODOLI GLORIA 28/07/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,700 
4 RAMBAUDI AMBER 08/09/2010 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,700 
5 CALISTI CHIARA 26/10/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,600 
6 MAIA CLARISSA 01/02/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,600 
7 PINTO MATILDE 16/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 9,550 
8 DI PAOLO VIRGINIA 10/09/2010 ASD ATERNUM 9,550 
9 SCARPONI GIORGIA 01/06/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,550 
10 PINTARELLI VITTORIA 14/03/2010 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,550 
11 FOPPOLI ANNALISA 25/07/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
12 OLIVA GRETA 21/05/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,500 
13 DAVÌ LAURA 20/01/2012 GYM ART 2014 9,500 
14 VALENTI MATILDE 26/12/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,500 
15 BASSETTI NOEMI 21/08/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,500 
16 ZILLI ALESSIA 05/08/2011 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,500 
17 BELLOMI CRISTINA 10/04/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,500 
18 LA SPINA ALESSIA MARIA 08/09/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,500 
19 DE  CATA EMMA 22/07/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,500 
20 MILESI CATERINA 12/02/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
21 PIASER MARTA 23/03/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,450 
22 ZANONI ELENA 25/01/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,450 
23 MORELLI NOEMI 02/06/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,450 
24 BOCCA CORSICO PICCOLINOMARGHERITA 09/10/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,450 
25 MANENTI ANNA 30/06/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,450 
26 MUCIGNAT VITTORIA 08/08/2012 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,400 
27 MAZZURANA SOFIA 07/05/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,400 
28 STOCCO CAMILLA 31/12/2011 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,400 
29 GREGORELLI LUCIA 01/03/2010 ASD ATERNUM 9,400 
30 FRATTA LUNA 15/09/2012 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,350 
31 VITALI GIOIA 28/04/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,350 
32 RAMELLA LIA 08/04/2011 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,350 
33 RIZZO LINDA 20/03/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,350 
34 D`ANDREA SOFIA 01/02/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,350 
35 MUCCIOLI LUNA 12/07/2012 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,300 
36 CARAMIA GAIA 24/05/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,300 
37 CUELLAS LUCIA 05/08/2011 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,300 
38 MARINI MORGANA 11/04/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
39 SALVI SOFIA 05/03/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
40 CAMPETTI ZOE 28/04/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,250 
41 PETRUCCI SOFIA 22/04/2012 ASD ATERNUM 9,250 
42 ZAMBONI SARA 15/08/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,250 
43 BODO COSTANZA 13/01/2011 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,250 
44 MASCIOPINTO FLORIDIA 27/12/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,250 
45 VERMI GIULIA 22/10/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,200 
46 PROTO SOFIA MARIA 15/08/2012 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,200 
47 MUSSO NETO VITTORIA 23/06/2012 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
48 PARA MARGHERITA 25/05/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,200 
49 COLOMBI ELISA 06/04/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
50 DE  CATA ELISA 29/08/2011 GYM ART 2014 9,200 
51 PAGLIERO CAROLA 09/03/2010 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 9,200 
52 FEDRIZZI CARLOTTA 28/02/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,150 
53 TAVOLAZZI REBECCA 17/06/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,150 
54 GERVASI GIADA 17/07/2012 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,100 
55 MOMETTI CHLOE 10/12/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,100 
56 FANELLI ELENA 06/09/2010 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,050 
57 RAGGINI ILARIA 25/03/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,050 
58 CREMASCHI ANNA 22/06/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
59 PICCOLO VALENTINA 27/01/2012 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,850 
60 BARATTI SARA 10/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,700 
61 RUSSO SOFIA 11/04/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA4,800 
62 BONOMETTI EMMA 22/02/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA4,650 
63 FASSINA AGATA MARIA 10/08/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 4,220 
64 FAVAGROSSA TECLA 14/06/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
65 COMAND GLORIA 04/05/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 0,000 
66 PISTOR IRIS LUCIA 12/01/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 0,000 
67
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1 FOPPOLI ANNALISA 25/07/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
2 MAIA CLARISSA 01/02/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,500 
3 LA SPINA ALESSIA MARIA 08/09/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,400 
4 PINTARELLI VITTORIA 14/03/2010 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,400 
5 MILESI CATERINA 12/02/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
6 MUSSO NETO VITTORIA 23/06/2012 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
7 SCARPONI GIORGIA 01/06/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,300 
8 PISTOR IRIS LUCIA 12/01/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,300 
9 MANENTI ANNA 30/06/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
10 TAVOLAZZI REBECCA 17/06/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
11 PARA MARGHERITA 25/05/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,100 
12 PETRUCCI SOFIA 22/04/2012 ASD ATERNUM 9,100 
13 BELLOMI CRISTINA 10/04/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,100 
14 BONOMETTI EMMA 22/02/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
15 MASCIOPINTO FLORIDIA 27/12/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,000 
16 D`ANDREA SOFIA 01/02/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,000 
17 VALENTI MATILDE 26/12/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,900 
18 VASSALLO SOFIA 30/11/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
19 CARAMIA GAIA 24/05/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,800 
20 ZAMBONI SARA 15/08/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,800 
21 DODOLI GLORIA 28/07/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,800 
22 MARINI MORGANA 11/04/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,800 
23 BODO COSTANZA 13/01/2011 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 8,800 
24 DE  CATA EMMA 22/07/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,800 
25 CALISTI CHIARA 26/10/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,700 
26 MUCCIOLI LUNA 12/07/2012 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,700 
27 VITALI GIOIA 28/04/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,700 
28 COLOMBI ELISA 06/04/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
29 SALVI SOFIA 05/03/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
30 VERMI GIULIA 22/10/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,500 
31 GERVASI GIADA 17/07/2012 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,500 
32 BASSETTI NOEMI 21/08/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,400 
33 RIZZO LINDA 20/03/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,400 
34 PINTO MATILDE 16/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,300 
35 RAMELLA LIA 08/04/2011 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 8,200 
36 FERRARI ALICE 01/09/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,200 
37 RAMBAUDI AMBER 08/09/2010 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 8,100 
38 MORELLI NOEMI 02/06/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,000 
39 MAZZURANA SOFIA 07/05/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,900 
40 FEDRIZZI CARLOTTA 28/02/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,900 
41 ZANONI ELENA 25/01/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,700 
42 RAGGINI ILARIA 25/03/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,700 
43 BOCCA CORSICO PICCOLINOMARGHERITA 09/10/2010 GYM ART 2014 7,600 
44 DAVÌ LAURA 20/01/2012 GYM ART 2014 7,500 
45 PICCOLO VALENTINA 27/01/2012 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 7,400 
46 RUSSO SOFIA 11/04/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA6,900 
47 MOMETTI CHLOE 10/12/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 6,200 
48 BARATTI SARA 10/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 6,000 
49 PIASER MARTA 23/03/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 5,300 
50 OLIVA GRETA 21/05/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 5,100 
51 DE  CATA ELISA 29/08/2011 GYM ART 2014 2,200 
52 FRATTA LUNA 15/09/2012 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
53 PROTO SOFIA MARIA 15/08/2012 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
54 FASSINA AGATA MARIA 10/08/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
55 MUCIGNAT VITTORIA 08/08/2012 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
56 CREMASCHI ANNA 22/06/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
57 CAMPETTI ZOE 28/04/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
58 STOCCO CAMILLA 31/12/2011 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
59 CUELLAS LUCIA 05/08/2011 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
60 ZILLI ALESSIA 05/08/2011 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
61 FAVAGROSSA TECLA 14/06/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
62 DI PAOLO VIRGINIA 10/09/2010 ASD ATERNUM 0,000 
63 FANELLI ELENA 06/09/2010 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
64 COMAND GLORIA 04/05/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 0,000 
65 PAGLIERO CAROLA 09/03/2010 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 0,000 
66 GREGORELLI LUCIA 01/03/2010 ASD ATERNUM 0,000 
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